
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SPRIG	2022-11-01	to	2022-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $21,167.54
2022-11-01 	Raspberry	pis	for	Sprig txn_5wH6zG -$24.75 $21,142.79
2022-11-01 ⚡		Digi-Key:	QFN-16	Stencil txn_a8HWol -$19.69 $21,123.10
2022-11-02 Amazon.com:	flux	and	solder	paste txn_brHYQ4 -$42.99 $21,080.11
2022-11-09 JLCPCB txn_8rHNK0 -$259.56 $20,820.55
2022-11-10 NEWARK	US	00000075 txn_WBH6wm -$108.85 $20,711.70
2022-11-13 Amazon.com:	envelopes	for	seed	packets txn_vgHlJA -$6.88 $20,704.82
2022-11-14 	Payment	to	Hugo	Hu	for	Sprig	work txn_K9HY0W -$123.96 $20,580.86
2022-11-27 	Amazon.com:	polymailers	and	envelopes	for	seed	packets txn_XGHAQK -$35.70 $20,545.16
2022-11-28 	Amazon.com:	polymailers	for	Sprigs txn_rYH0XO -$96.51 $20,448.65

WITHDRAWN:	$718.89.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $20,448.65

Sprig	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Sprig's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


